Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week: 1- Summer Fun

Monday 6/15 Tuesday 6/16 Wednesday 6/17 Thursday 6/18 Friday 6/19
Free Play / Games | Free Play/Games | Free Play /Games | Free Play / Games | Free Play / Games
Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Games Change
Ice Breakers Travel / Change Travel / Change Travel to Spray
for pool Travel to RPN for pool Grounds
Jaycee Park
River Park North Swimming Spray Grounds
Swimming @ Dream Park
@ Community Pool
Community Pool Travel
Lunch
Travel Travel Tier 1
Lunch @
Lunch RPN Lunch
Travel to Travel to JCP
Kinston
River Park North Lunch
Tye Die
*West Water Park*
Kinston Water games Travel to ECU BH
Jaycee Park Travel Loretta's ECU
Fro Yo Boathouse
Fuse Beads
Sand Volleyball,
Travel Obstacle Horseshoes,
Course Water games Sand Beach,
Jaycee Park Cornhole, etc.
Games Games
To Jaycee Park
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up
Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!
Make sure to bring:
X X X X X
X X X X X




