Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

Week: 1- Summer Fun

[Monday 6/15	Tuesday 6/16	Wednesday 6/17	Thursday 6/18	Friday 6/19
7:30					
8:00	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff
8:30					
9:00					
			Games		Change
9:30	Ice Breakers	Travel / Change	Travel to RPN	Travel / Change	Travel to Spray Grounds
10:00	Jaycee Park	for pool	Travel to RPN	for pool	Grounds
10.00	Jayeeerark		River Park North	Swimming	Spray Grounds
10:30		Swimming		@	Dream Park
		@		Community Pool	
11:00	Luur ala	Community Pool			Travel
11:30	Lunch	Travel		Travel	Tier 1
			Lunch @		
12:00		Lunch	RPN	Lunch	
	Travel to				Travel to JCP
12:30	Kinston				
1:00			River Park North		Lunch
1.00			RIVEL PAIR NOTUL	Tye Die	Lunch
1:30	*West Water Park*				
	Kinston	Water games			Travel to ECU BH
2:00					
		Jaycee Park	Travel	Loretta's	ECU
2:30			Fuce Deade	Fro Yo	Boathouse
3:00			Fuse Beads		Sand Volleyball,
5.00	Travel	Obstacle			Horseshoes,
3:30		Course		Water games	Sand Beach,
				Jaycee Park	Cornhole, etc.
4:00	Games		Games		
4:30	Eroo play	Eroo play	Eroo play	Free play	To Jaycee Park
4.30	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play
5:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up
	Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!				
	Make sure to bring:				
Lunch	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Swimsuit/Towel	X	X	Х	X	Х
Must have socks Other					
other					